10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider

Stephen Swindley
Ben Pease
Andrew Nichols
Joshua Horsfield
Jonny Britton
Michael Chadwick
Nathan Smith Y23
Eugene Cross
Tobias Edwards
Dean Watson
Sam Walsham

Matthew Cole Y23

James Sawyers u23

Tyler Hannay uz23
Joshua Ravn
Nicholas Cooper
Oliver Sergeant u23

Ross Turner

Lance Childs Y23

Alexander Foster Y23
Matt Webster
Ben Mewes

uz23

Oliver Dawson
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The Wheldrake 200 Road Race - Official Results
18 May 2025

Team

Royal Navy Cycling

Moonglu SpatzWear

Team Lifting Gear Products

Reflex Nopinz

Moonglu SpatzWear

Doncaster Wheelers CC

Cycling Sheffield

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Team Lifting Gear Products

Moonglu SpatzWear

Reflex Nopinz

Hagens Berman Jayco

Cycling Sheffield

Private Member

Wold Top Pactimo

Private Member

Prologue Racing Team

Leadout Performance

TAAP Kalas

Cycling Sheffield

Dolan Factory Racing

Moonglu SpatzWear

Private Member

Time

04:01:39

04:01:40

04:01:40

04:01:40

04:01:40

04:01:41

04:01:42

04:01:42

04:01:42

04:01:42

04:01:43

04:01:44

04:01:50

04:03:04

04:03:04

04:03:30

04:03:30

04:03:33

04:03:57

04:03:58

04:03:59

04:04:00

04:04:01



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

Rider

Daniel Smith

Dexter Leeming-Sykes

Alexander Sutton Junior

George Safranauskas

Daniel Saba u23

Joseph Turnbull Y23

Felix Wahlberg

Thomas Mitchell

Charles Harrison Y23

David Bolland
Freddy Pett
Tristan Pilling
Oliver Snodden
Jack Hartley

u23

Calum Brown

Marcus Cockerill

Michael Fowler uzs3

Harry Hunt
Matthew Jones
James Lee u23
Harvey Stroh

Toby Tanfield
Xavier Teece-Round

Ryan Williams uz3

Cavan Walker

u23

u23

Team

Leadout Performance

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

360 cycling

360 cycling

360 cycling

Moonglu SpatzWear

Private Member

Dolan Factory Racing

Private Member

Spirit Racing Team

Wold Top Pactimo

360 cycling

Private Member

Moonglu SpatzWear

Wold Top Pactimo

Wold Top Pactimo

Team Ciara Cycling

Otley CC

Spectrum Racing

Doncaster Wheelers CC

TAAP Kalas

Leadout Performance

360 cycling

Cycling Sheffield

Private Member

Results powered by The British Continental

Time

04:04:02

04:04:05

04:04:50

04:04:50

04:04:50

04:04:50

04:04:50

04:04:51

04:04:52

04:04:56

04:07:02

04:07:02

04:09:13

04:10:08
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