

## The Wheldrake 200 Road Race - Official Results

18 May 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Stephen Swindley	Royal Navy Cycling	04:01:39
2	Ben Pease	Moonglu SpatzWear	04:01:40
3	Andrew Nichols	Team Lifting Gear Products	04:01:40
4	Joshua Horsfield	Reflex NopinZ RT	04:01:40
5	Jonny Britton	Moonglu SpatzWear	04:01:40
6	Michael Chadwick	Doncaster Wheelers CC	04:01:41
7	Nathan Smith <span>U23</span>	Cycling Sheffield	04:01:42
8	Eugene Cross	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	04:01:42
9	Tobias Edwards	Team Lifting Gear Products	04:01:42
10	Dean Watson	Moonglu SpatzWear	04:01:42
11	Sam Walsham	Reflex NopinZ RT	04:01:43
12	Matthew Cole <span>U23</span>	Hagens Berman Jayco	04:01:44
13	James Sawyers <span>U23</span>	Cycling Sheffield	04:01:50
14	Tyler Hannay	Private Member	04:03:04
15	Joshua Ravn	Wold Top Pactimo	04:03:04
16	Nicholas Cooper	Private Member	04:03:30
17	Oliver Sergeant <span>U23</span>	Prologue Racing Team	04:03:30
18	Ross Turner	Leadout Performance	04:03:33
19	Lance Childs	TAAP Kalas	04:03:57
20	Alexander Foster <span>U23</span>	Cycling Sheffield	04:03:58
21	Matt Webster	Dolan Factory Racing	04:03:59
22	Ben Mewes	Moonglu SpatzWear	04:04:00
23	Oliver Dawson <span>U23</span>	Private Member	04:04:01

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Daniel Smith	Leadout Performance	04:04:02
25	Dexter Leeming-Sykes	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	04:04:05
26	Alexander Sutton U23	360cycling	04:04:50
27	George Safranauskas	360cycling	04:04:50
28	Daniel Saba	360cycling	04:04:50
29	Joseph Turnbull U23	Moonglu SpatzWear	04:04:50
30	Felix Wahlberg	Private Member	04:04:50
31	Thomas Mitchell	Dolan Factory Racing	04:04:51
32	Charles Harrison	Private Member	04:04:52
33	David Bolland	Spirit Racing Team	04:04:56
34	Freddy Pett	Wold Top Pactimo	04:07:02
35	Tristan Pilling	360cycling	04:07:02
36	Oliver Snodden	Private Member	04:09:13
37	Jack Hartley	Moonglu SpatzWear	04:10:08
<b>DNS</b>	Calum Brown	Wold Top Pactimo	-
<b>DNF</b>	Marcus Cockerill	Wold Top Pactimo	-
<b>DNF</b>	Michael Fowler	Team Ciara Cycling	-
<b>DNF</b>	Harry Hunt	Otley CC	-
<b>DNF</b>	Matthew Jones	Spectrum Racing	-
<b>DNS</b>	James Lee	Doncaster Wheelers CC	-
<b>DNS</b>	Harvey Stroh	TAAP Kalas	-
<b>DNS</b>	Toby Tanfield	Leadout Performance	-
<b>DNF</b>	Xavier Teece-Round U23	360cycling	-
<b>DNS</b>	Ryan Williams U23	Cycling Sheffield	-
<b>DNF</b>	Cavan Walker	Private Member	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

